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1     Phil Young             MALE         1/422    5:08       15:54
2     Tanner Osing           MALE         2/422    5:15       16:15
3     Anthony Pena           MALE         3/422    5:30       17:01
4     Kyle Riege             MALE         4/422    5:34       17:14
5     Dalton Martin          MALE         5/422    5:39       17:29
6     Justin Verlinden       MALE         6/422    5:39       17:31
7     Trevor Viren           MALE         7/422    5:45       17:47
8     Greg Barker            MALE         8/422    5:46       17:52
9     Nathan Scherschel      MALE         9/422    5:51       18:06
10    Jay Schalk             MALE        10/422    5:53       18:15
11    Jeff Kelly             MALE        11/422    5:54       18:18
12    Jacob Varble           MALE        12/422    6:03       18:43
13    James Wright           MALE        13/422    6:11       19:09
14    Jacob Knobloch         MALE        14/422    6:12       19:12
15    Cooper Frakes          MALE        15/422    6:25       19:52
16    Dave Schatteman        MALE        16/422    6:29       20:04
17    Chris Wallaert         MALE        17/422    6:29       20:06
18    Jaime Mondragon        MALE        18/422    6:30       20:09
19    Matt Miller            MALE        19/422    6:31       20:11
20    Zach Stulir            MALE        20/422    6:32       20:15
21    Colton Garcia          MALE        21/422    6:32       20:16
22    Derek Conduff          MALE        22/422    6:33       20:16
23    Diego Portillo         MALE        23/422    6:36       20:25
24    Maddy Minard           FMALE        1/575    6:36       20:28
25    Bennett Downey         MALE        24/422    6:37       20:29
26    Kyle Ekberg            MALE        25/422    6:38       20:33
27    William Sindelar       MALE        26/422    6:39       20:35
28    Kory Kuffler           MALE        27/422    6:40       20:39
29    Justin Kuffler         MALE        28/422    6:40       20:39
30    Kevin Hansen           MALE        29/422    6:42       20:46
31    Ben Krogman            MALE        30/422    6:52       21:16
32    Mason Laud             MALE        31/422    6:53       21:20
33    Charles Elden          MALE        32/422    6:57       21:30
34    Jon Hutton             MALE        33/422    6:58       21:36
35    Tony Mital             MALE        34/422    7:00       21:39
36    Alexander Ewoldt       MALE        35/422    7:00       21:42
37    Maddie Miller          FMALE        2/575    7:00       21:42
38    Katharine Jackovich    FMALE        3/575    7:05       21:55
39    Dan Blumhoff           MALE        36/422    7:07       22:02
40    Craig Devito           MALE        37/422    7:08       22:05
41    Khamyrei McQueen       MALE        38/422    7:08       22:06
42    Chris Schwenn          MALE        39/422    7:08       22:07
43    Nick Camlin            MALE        40/422    7:10       22:11
44    Rick Benhart           MALE        41/422    7:10       22:12
45    Brinley Rodgers        FMALE        4/575    7:12       22:18
46    Troy Banian            MALE        42/422    7:12       22:19
47    Martin Leal            MALE        43/422    7:16       22:32
48    Devin Dobbels          MALE        44/422    7:17       22:33
49    Joshua White           MALE        45/422    7:18       22:37
50    Kade Rodgers           MALE        46/422    7:21       22:45
51    Andrew Johnson         MALE        47/422    7:21       22:45
52    Dylan Burton           MALE        48/422    7:22       22:48
53    Brian Miers            MALE        49/422    7:23       22:52
54    Evan Holschbach        MALE        50/422    7:23       22:53
55    Mike Pettis            MALE        51/422    7:24       22:54
56    Chad Metcalf           MALE        52/422    7:25       23:00
57    Alex Branham           FMALE        5/575    7:28       23:08
58    Sandra Lopez           FMALE        6/575    7:28       23:09
59    Ryleigh O'Brien        FMALE        7/575    7:29       23:12
60    Becky Hammann          FMALE        8/575    7:32       23:20
61    Kristine Tisue         FMALE        9/575    7:35       23:28
62    Jimmy Hilbrecht        MALE        53/422    7:36       23:31
63    Dan Scott              MALE        54/422    7:37       23:37
64    Kaitlyn Knoche         FMALE       10/575    7:38       23:40
65    Shane Knoche           MALE        55/422    7:38       23:40
66    Analya Sedano          FMALE       11/575    7:40       23:46
67    Tracey Sands           FMALE       12/575    7:40       23:46
68    Jill Meersman          FMALE       13/575    7:41       23:47
69    Holly Downey           FMALE       14/575    7:43       23:54
70    Matt Pelham            MALE        56/422    7:43       23:54
71    Dale Abbadusky         MALE        57/422    7:47       24:06
72    Isabel Vallejo         FMALE       15/575    7:47       24:06
73    Marco Casas            MALE        58/422    7:48       24:09
74    Jill Frerichs          FMALE       16/575    7:49       24:12
75    Maximilian Rawls       MALE        59/422    7:49       24:13
76    Sterling Kingery       MALE        60/422    7:49       24:14
77    Whitney Jansen         FMALE       17/575    7:50       24:15
78    Guy Dierikx            MALE        61/422    7:50       24:15
79    Miguel Morga           MALE        62/422    7:53       24:25
80    David Helms            MALE        63/422    7:55       24:31
81    Ben Ledbetter          MALE        64/422    7:56       24:36
82    Tom Phillis            MALE        65/422    7:57       24:38
83    Gustavo Flores         MALE        66/422    7:58       24:40
84    Alex Flores            MALE        67/422    7:58       24:40
85    Chad Stieger           MALE        68/422    7:59       24:42
86    Colin Manion           MALE        69/422    7:59       24:44
87    Saul Gerardo Hernandez MALE        70/422    7:59       24:45
88    Nathan Gieck           MALE        71/422    7:59       24:45
89    Drew Coverdill         MALE        72/422    8:01       24:50
90    Whitney Wolf           FMALE       18/575    8:01       24:51
91    Michelle Blake         FMALE       19/575    8:02       24:52
92    Kathryn Monroe         FMALE       20/575    8:06       25:05
93    Sara Skelton           FMALE       21/575    8:07       25:08
94    Jessie Knoles          FMALE       22/575    8:07       25:10
95    Melissa Pelham         FMALE       23/575    8:09       25:14
96    Terry Wangler          MALE        73/422    8:09       25:15
97    Andy Kuffler           MALE        74/422    8:09       25:15
98    Riley Debrock          MALE        75/422    8:09       25:16
99    Andrew Lamay           MALE        76/422    8:09       25:16
100   Logan Larson           MALE        77/422    8:10       25:17
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101   Dasha Campagna         FMALE       24/575    8:10       25:18
102   Michael Scheckel       MALE        78/422    8:11       25:20
103   Mike Koenig            MALE        79/422    8:12       25:24
104   Allison Kopp           FMALE       25/575    8:13       25:26
105   Jack Wiebel            MALE        80/422    8:13       25:27
106   Christopher Hulett     MALE        81/422    8:14       25:30
107   Bob Snyder             MALE        82/422    8:15       25:33
108   Nick Ewert             MALE        83/422    8:16       25:37
109   Kaytlyn Golding        FMALE       26/575    8:16       25:37
110   Melissa Andrews        FMALE       27/575    8:17       25:39
111   Joe Bustos             MALE        84/422    8:17       25:39
112   Shane Schaefer         MALE        85/422    8:17       25:41
113   Marc Bonin             MALE        86/422    8:18       25:42
114   Samantha Renteria      FMALE       28/575    8:19       25:47
115   Rob Woodall            MALE        87/422    8:20       25:48
116   Amanda Jared           FMALE       29/575    8:20       25:48
117   Pamela Garrett         FMALE       30/575    8:21       25:53
118   Eugene Hoover          MALE        88/422    8:22       25:54
119   James Riches           MALE        89/422    8:23       25:57
120   Barbara Jacobs         FMALE       31/575    8:23       25:59
121   Anthony Jared          MALE        90/422    8:23       25:59
122   Phil Meisenbach        MALE        91/422    8:23       25:59
123   Brooke Rhodes          FMALE       32/575    8:24       26:00
124   Larry Best             MALE        92/422    8:25       26:03
125   Jerome Reyes           MALE        93/422    8:26       26:07
126   Diego Hernandez        MALE        94/422    8:26       26:07
127   Elijah Reyes           MALE        95/422    8:26       26:09
128   Jeff Shragal           MALE        96/422    8:27       26:10
129   Thomas Caldwell        MALE        97/422    8:27       26:12
130   Tim Mussmann           MALE        98/422    8:28       26:14
131   Daphne Donald          FMALE       33/575    8:28       26:14
132   Mary Hubner            FMALE       34/575    8:30       26:20
133   Mark Gomez Jr          MALE        99/422    8:30       26:20
134   Andria Serra           FMALE       35/575    8:31       26:24
135   Jan Leone              FMALE       36/575    8:31       26:25
136   Matthew Kraciun        MALE       100/422    8:32       26:25
137   Megan Dearmond         FMALE       37/575    8:32       26:26
138   Sarah Miklavcic        FMALE       38/575    8:32       26:27
139   Lanea Livingston       FMALE       39/575    8:33       26:29
140   Ruby Freeman           FMALE       40/575    8:34       26:31
141   Ernie Moenck           MALE       101/422    8:34       26:32
142   Ken Cherry             MALE       102/422    8:34       26:33
143   Amy Mundisev           FMALE       41/575    8:34       26:33
144   Raquel Gamez           FMALE       42/575    8:35       26:36
145   Brett Grimes           MALE       103/422    8:36       26:39
146   Justin Miller          MALE       104/422    8:37       26:42
147   Jennifer Paxton        FMALE       43/575    8:38       26:43
148   Michael Bonin          MALE       105/422    8:38       26:44
149   Alex Nelson            MALE       106/422    8:38       26:44
150   Caroline Adam          FMALE       44/575    8:39       26:47
151   Megan Kraciun          FMALE       45/575    8:39       26:47
152   Michelle Koops         FMALE       46/575    8:39       26:48
153   Donald Graap           MALE       107/422    8:39       26:49
154   Jake Montague          MALE       108/422    8:40       26:50
155   Pamela Samuelson       FMALE       47/575    8:40       26:50
156   Brian Heffernan        MALE       109/422    8:41       26:53
157   Ryan Cherry            MALE       110/422    8:42       26:57
158   Abby Mussmann          FMALE       48/575    8:43       27:00
159   Calvin Curcija         MALE       111/422    8:43       27:01
160   Donnie Gingry          MALE       112/422    8:43       27:02
161   Stephanie Brown        FMALE       49/575    8:44       27:04
162   Maria Gamez            FMALE       50/575    8:44       27:04
163   Traci Ellsworth        FMALE       51/575    8:45       27:05
164   Jason Curcija          MALE       113/422    8:45       27:07
165   Paula Nabb             FMALE       52/575    8:46       27:09
166   Kailin Saucedo         FMALE       53/575    8:47       27:11
167   David Banian           MALE       114/422    8:47       27:13
168   Steven Soseman         MALE       115/422    8:47       27:13
169   Ryan Meersman          MALE       116/422    8:47       27:13
170   James Buhman           MALE       117/422    8:48       27:16
171   Sean Soseman           MALE       118/422    8:49       27:18
172   Nicholas Simpson       MALE       119/422    8:49       27:19
173   George Porumb          MALE       120/422    8:49       27:20
174   Ken Douglass           MALE       121/422    8:49       27:20
175   Jesus Davila           MALE       122/422    8:50       27:22
176   Jackson Holly          FMALE       54/575    8:50       27:23
177   Donald Elston          MALE       123/422    8:51       27:24
178   Anthony Ciccotelli     MALE       124/422    8:52       27:27
179   Meghan Hirst           FMALE       55/575    8:52       27:27
180   Aaron Loy              MALE       125/422    8:52       27:28
181   Penny Jagers           FMALE       56/575    8:52       27:28
182   Eric Royse             MALE       126/422    8:52       27:29
183   Ashlee Kuffler         FMALE       57/575    8:52       27:29
184   Michael Schneider      MALE       127/422    8:53       27:31
185   Cheryl Bivens          FMALE       58/575    8:53       27:32
186   Christy Hansen         FMALE       59/575    8:53       27:33
187   Lauren Savala          FMALE       60/575    8:54       27:34
188   Diana Rodriguez        FMALE       61/575    8:54       27:36
189   Mackenzie Jones        FMALE       62/575    8:55       27:36
190   Abram Downey           MALE       128/422    8:55       27:37
191   Hannah Mohr            FMALE       63/575    8:55       27:38
192   Karl Lewis             MALE       129/422    8:55       27:38
193   Pam Mohr               FMALE       64/575    8:56       27:40
194   Matt Garver            MALE       130/422    8:56       27:41
195   Robert Dennis          MALE       131/422    8:56       27:41
196   Amanda Disch           FMALE       65/575    8:57       27:42
197   Maggie Semington       FMALE       66/575    8:57       27:42
198   Shari Connell          FMALE       67/575    8:57       27:44
199   Rachel Engnell         FMALE       68/575    8:57       27:44
200   John White             MALE       132/422    8:57       27:44
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201   Jacob Larson           MALE       133/422    8:58       27:45
202   Brenda Morehart        FMALE       69/575    8:59       27:51
203   Meredith Dennis        FMALE       70/575    9:02       28:00
204   Courtney Camlin        FMALE       71/575    9:02       28:00
205   Patrick Bradley        MALE       134/422    9:03       28:03
206   Kaelin Carlson         FMALE       72/575    9:04       28:04
207   Chris Johnson          MALE       135/422    9:04       28:05
208   Jeff Milne             MALE       136/422    9:04       28:06
209   Wendy Lyons            FMALE       73/575    9:04       28:07
210   Issac James            MALE       137/422    9:04       28:07
211   Alicia Leal            FMALE       74/575    9:05       28:09
212   Jon Obrecht            MALE       138/422    9:05       28:10
213   Dan Gutierrez          MALE       139/422    9:07       28:14
214   Jadwin Woodall         FMALE       75/575    9:07       28:15
215   Alicia Lopez           FMALE       76/575    9:07       28:15
216   Rita Schaeffer         FMALE       77/575    9:07       28:16
217   Brooke Kammerer        FMALE       78/575    9:08       28:17
218   Chris Gentry           MALE       140/422    9:08       28:18
219   Amanda Wright          FMALE       79/575    9:08       28:18
220   Beth Markovich         FMALE       80/575    9:10       28:23
221   Beatriz Stevens        FMALE       81/575    9:10       28:23
222   Michael Terry          MALE       141/422    9:10       28:23
223   Ayla Ervin             FMALE       82/575    9:10       28:25
224   Troy Lietsch           MALE       142/422    9:11       28:26
225   Tara Scudder           FMALE       83/575    9:11       28:26
226   William Heller         MALE       143/422    9:11       28:27
227   Haley Tracy            FMALE       84/575    9:11       28:27
228   Carley Vernon          FMALE       85/575    9:12       28:31
229   Julie Dickerson        FMALE       86/575    9:13       28:32
230   Jared Reschke          MALE       144/422    9:13       28:32
231   Tracey Lofgren         FMALE       87/575    9:13       28:32
232   Paul Nepermann         MALE       145/422    9:13       28:32
233   Kade Scharpman         MALE       146/422    9:13       28:34
234   Ron Crist              MALE       147/422    9:14       28:36
235   Jennifer Thomas        FMALE       88/575    9:14       28:37
236   Ginger Grissom         FMALE       89/575    9:14       28:38
237   Heidi Parkhurst        FMALE       90/575    9:15       28:41
238   Paula Winter           FMALE       91/575    9:16       28:41
239   Bethany Carbajal       FMALE       92/575    9:16       28:42
240   Bill Berge             MALE       148/422    9:17       28:44
241   Nick Rhodes            MALE       149/422    9:17       28:45
242   Jeff Fisher            MALE       150/422    9:18       28:49
243   Cristina Acosta        FMALE       93/575    9:18       28:49
244   Chris Jerome           MALE       151/422    9:18       28:50
245   Michael Ineichen       MALE       152/422    9:20       28:54
246   Brian Rolf             MALE       153/422    9:20       28:55
247   Megan Ineichen         FMALE       94/575    9:20       28:55
248   Jim Leichsenring       MALE       154/422    9:20       28:55
249   Sarah Eshelman         FMALE       95/575    9:20       28:56
250   Kelli Fromi            FMALE       96/575    9:21       28:57
251   Madisyn Yarham         FMALE       97/575    9:21       28:59
252   Jennifer Nichols       FMALE       98/575    9:21       28:59
253   Nick Yarham            MALE       155/422    9:21       28:59
254   Josh Conger            MALE       156/422    9:22       29:00
255   Carol Hansen           FMALE       99/575    9:22       29:00
256   Danelle Miner          FMALE      100/575    9:22       29:01
257   William Lewis          MALE       157/422    9:23       29:03
258   Jorden Roberts         MALE       158/422    9:23       29:04
259   Sergio Flores          MALE       159/422    9:23       29:04
260   Pete Endris            MALE       160/422    9:24       29:07
261   Vikki Soliz            FMALE      101/575    9:25       29:09
262   Becki Woodard          FMALE      102/575    9:25       29:11
263   Amy Larson             FMALE      103/575    9:25       29:11
264   Tracy Diaz             FMALE      104/575    9:25       29:12
265   Christine Miller       FMALE      105/575    9:26       29:13
266   Zac Brown              MALE       161/422    9:26       29:13
267   Gilberto Marquez       MALE       162/422    9:26       29:14
268   Alyssa Brems           FMALE      106/575    9:26       29:15
269   Nicholas Hernandez     MALE       163/422    9:27       29:17
270   Taber Swanson          MALE       164/422    9:27       29:17
271   Natalie Werthmann      FMALE      107/575    9:27       29:18
272   Hannah Milne           FMALE      108/575    9:28       29:21
273   Caralee Collins        FMALE      109/575    9:29       29:23
274   Sheila Castens         FMALE      110/575    9:29       29:24
275   Gary Loy               MALE       165/422    9:30       29:27
276   Codey Hamm             MALE       166/422    9:32       29:32
277   Bobby McLaughlin       MALE       167/422    9:32       29:33
278   Kathy Newkirk          FMALE      111/575    9:33       29:35
279   Katie Demuth           FMALE      112/575    9:33       29:36
280   Sheri Collins          FMALE      113/575    9:34       29:38
281   Angela Blair           FMALE      114/575    9:35       29:40
282   Jeff Wright            MALE       168/422    9:35       29:41
283   Sandy Depron           FMALE      115/575    9:35       29:41
284   Karla Krogman          FMALE      116/575    9:36       29:43
285   Angela Bunch           FMALE      117/575    9:37       29:48
286   Blake Welge            MALE       169/422    9:38       29:50
287   Chris Jackson          MALE       170/422    9:38       29:51
288   Kayla Bartz            FMALE      118/575    9:39       29:53
289   Amanda Floming         FMALE      119/575    9:39       29:54
290   Tiffini Licht          FMALE      120/575    9:39       29:54
291   Jason Passini          MALE       171/422    9:39       29:55
292   Rachel Passini         FMALE      121/575    9:40       29:56
293   John Pordon            MALE       172/422    9:40       29:57
294   Sara Moore             FMALE      122/575    9:40       29:57
295   Andria Howe            FMALE      123/575    9:40       29:58
296   Ema Morse              FMALE      124/575    9:40       29:58
297   Shaey Ledbetter        FMALE      125/575    9:41       29:59
298   James Knorr            MALE       173/422    9:41       29:59
299   Autumn Whitcanack      FMALE      126/575    9:41       29:59
300   Elizabeth Frazelle     FMALE      127/575    9:42       30:04
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301   Samantha Kotch         FMALE      128/575    9:42       30:04
302   Tim Muehler            MALE       174/422    9:42       30:05
303   Shane Hartman          MALE       175/422    9:44       30:08
304   Kyle Maughan           MALE       176/422    9:44       30:09
305   Jeff McCunn            MALE       177/422    9:44       30:09
306   C.J. Cervantes         MALE       178/422    9:45       30:12
307   Christina Lum          FMALE      129/575    9:45       30:13
308   Kelly Kerres           FMALE      130/575    9:47       30:20
309   Evelyn Perry           FMALE      131/575    9:48       30:21
310   Bill Cornelis          MALE       179/422    9:48       30:22
311   Cheryl True            FMALE      132/575    9:48       30:22
312   Harry Byrd             MALE       180/422    9:49       30:25
313   Juno Dubose            FMALE      133/575    9:49       30:25
314   Epigmenio Canas        MALE       181/422    9:49       30:25
315   Michael Giehm          MALE       182/422    9:49       30:26
316   John Wesson            MALE       183/422    9:50       30:27
317   Joseah Sandoval        MALE       184/422    9:50       30:27
318   Heidi Krafka           FMALE      134/575    9:51       30:31
319   Kelli Hehlke           FMALE      135/575    9:51       30:31
320   Toby Murphy            FMALE      136/575    9:52       30:33
321   Dave Pobanz            MALE       185/422    9:52       30:33
322   Deb Howell             FMALE      137/575    9:52       30:35
323   Doug Passini           MALE       186/422    9:52       30:35
324   Alfredo Gerardo Hernan MALE       187/422    9:54       30:40
325   Phil Schubbe           MALE       188/422    9:54       30:42
326   Alice Ramos            FMALE      138/575    9:55       30:43
327   Nick Dyer              MALE       189/422    9:55       30:44
328   Meagan Hamm            FMALE      139/575    9:55       30:45
329   Jessica Thorson        FMALE      140/575    9:56       30:46
330   Luke Hubner            MALE       190/422    9:56       30:47
331   Patricia Evans         FMALE      141/575    9:57       30:49
332   Gerry Bustos           MALE       191/422    9:57       30:50
333   Rodney Delp            MALE       192/422    9:58       30:51
334   Caleb Harris           MALE       193/422    9:59       30:55
335   Ian Adam               MALE       194/422   10:00       30:58
336   Devin Reeves           FMALE      142/575   10:00       30:59
337   Derek Baustian         MALE       195/422   10:03       31:08
338   Timothy Tigges         MALE       196/422   10:03       31:08
339   Emily Dipple           FMALE      143/575   10:03       31:09
340   Chris Posey            MALE       197/422   10:03       31:10
341   JosÃ© Cantu            MALE       198/422   10:04       31:10
342   Roxanne Evans          FMALE      144/575   10:04       31:13
343   Lori Sheley            FMALE      145/575   10:04       31:13
344   Ben Dusenberry         MALE       199/422   10:05       31:15
345   Emily Johnson          FMALE      146/575   10:05       31:16
346   Ashley Mills           FMALE      147/575   10:08       31:25
347   Stacey Zapolski        FMALE      148/575   10:09       31:26
348   Jennifer Mejia         FMALE      149/575   10:09       31:27
349   Swain Riley            MALE       200/422   10:10       31:30
350   Jamie Bice             FMALE      150/575   10:10       31:31
351   Kate Price             FMALE      151/575   10:12       31:35
352   Betty McCullough       FMALE      152/575   10:12       31:36
353   Paul McCullough        MALE       201/422   10:12       31:36
354   Nicole Roach           FMALE      153/575   10:12       31:37
355   Amanda Wesson          FMALE      154/575   10:14       31:41
356   Nathan Webber          MALE       202/422   10:15       31:47
357   Robyn Hauser           FMALE      155/575   10:16       31:47
358   Ben Hendricks          MALE       203/422   10:16       31:48
359   Lesley Coussens        FMALE      156/575   10:16       31:49
360   Kelli Mills            FMALE      157/575   10:16       31:49
361   Ofelia Slings          FMALE      158/575   10:16       31:49
362   Joshua Jordan          MALE       204/422   10:16       31:49
363   Melissa Shannon        FMALE      159/575   10:17       31:53
364   Drew Hudson            MALE       205/422   10:19       31:59
365   Dylan Buyck            MALE       206/422   10:19       31:59
366   Jordan Merrill         MALE       207/422   10:20       32:00
367   Kim McCubbin           MALE       208/422   10:20       32:02
368   Tracey Adair           MALE       209/422   10:22       32:07
369   Diana Lister           FMALE      160/575   10:23       32:10
370   Theresa Walter         FMALE      161/575   10:23       32:10
371   Chaise Nache           FMALE      162/575   10:24       32:12
372   Bruce Pond             MALE       210/422   10:25       32:15
373   Caden Wegerer          MALE       211/422   10:26       32:20
374   Julian Morales-Vicuna  MALE       212/422   10:26       32:21
375   Kevin Thornborough     MALE       213/422   10:26       32:21
376   Nancy Shell            FMALE      163/575   10:27       32:21
377   Julio Acosta           MALE       214/422   10:27       32:23
378   Melinda Mazzocco       FMALE      164/575   10:29       32:27
379   Rachel Johnson         FMALE      165/575   10:29       32:29
380   Rob Fanning            MALE       215/422   10:29       32:29
381   Raelanda Campos        FMALE      166/575   10:29       32:30
382   Laura Fabijanowicz     FMALE      167/575   10:30       32:32
383   Jason Fabijanowicz     MALE       216/422   10:30       32:32
384   Shannon Garrett        FMALE      168/575   10:31       32:35
385   Chris Vanspeybroeck    MALE       217/422   10:31       32:36
386   Michelle McConnell     FMALE      169/575   10:32       32:38
387   Darren Garrett         MALE       218/422   10:32       32:39
388   Abigail Harris         FMALE      170/575   10:32       32:39
389   Dustin Bailey          MALE       219/422   10:33       32:42
390   Shelly Hamm            FMALE      171/575   10:33       32:42
391   Stacy Merrill          FMALE      172/575   10:33       32:42
392   Beverly Curtis         FMALE      173/575   10:34       32:44
393   Rodolfo Fierros        MALE       220/422   10:34       32:45
394   Jennifer Serrurier     FMALE      174/575   10:34       32:45
395   Jennifer Stickell      FMALE      175/575   10:37       32:54
396   Jason Fluegel          MALE       221/422   10:38       32:56
397   Rachel Honderd         FMALE      176/575   10:38       32:56
398   Thomas Barber          MALE       222/422   10:39       32:59
399   Ashley Morga           FMALE      177/575   10:39       33:01
400   Danielle Whipple       FMALE      178/575   10:40       33:04
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401   Nate McKay             MALE       223/422   10:41       33:05
402   Sarah Zero             FMALE      179/575   10:41       33:05
403   Ashley Atkins          FMALE      180/575   10:42       33:09
404   Kristin Davis          FMALE      181/575   10:42       33:10
405   Gary Newkirk           MALE       224/422   10:43       33:12
406   Nolan Edkin            MALE       225/422   10:44       33:16
407   Andrew Bomleny         MALE       226/422   10:45       33:20
408   Valeri Woodruff        FMALE      182/575   10:45       33:20
409   Melissa Edkin          FMALE      183/575   10:47       33:25
410   Lindsey Bunton         FMALE      184/575   10:47       33:25
411   Tiarnan Munos          MALE       227/422   10:47       33:25
412   Phil Schaefer          MALE       228/422   10:47       33:25
413   Vicki Brodersen        FMALE      185/575   10:47       33:25
414   Alexander Bomleny      MALE       229/422   10:48       33:27
415   Greg Bunch             MALE       230/422   10:49       33:30
416   Kathryn Willits        FMALE      186/575   10:49       33:32
417   Sheryl Vonholten       FMALE      187/575   10:50       33:32
418   Kristen Maughan        FMALE      188/575   10:51       33:36
419   Cody Flatt             MALE       231/422   10:51       33:37
420   Alan Kruse             MALE       232/422   10:52       33:40
421   Clinton Sullivan       MALE       233/422   10:53       33:43
422   Jeff Carr              MALE       234/422   10:53       33:43
423   Randy Brown            MALE       235/422   10:53       33:44
424   Makahla Howell         FMALE      189/575   10:54       33:45
425   Richard Munos          MALE       236/422   10:54       33:46
426   Patty Jennings         FMALE      190/575   10:54       33:47
427   Darrick Cooper         MALE       237/422   10:56       33:52
428   Brenda Thomas          FMALE      191/575   10:57       33:54
429   Kathleen Repass        FMALE      192/575   10:57       33:55
430   Patricia Stieger       FMALE      193/575   10:57       33:56
431   Luke Eichele           MALE       238/422   10:58       33:58
432   Eric James             MALE       239/422   10:58       33:58
433   Arthur Tate            MALE       240/422   10:58       33:59
434   Mike Shannon           MALE       241/422   10:59       34:01
435   Anna Fowler            FMALE      194/575   10:59       34:02
436   Heather Hubner         FMALE      195/575   11:00       34:06
437   Allen Hale             MALE       242/422   11:01       34:08
438   Scott Peterson         MALE       243/422   11:01       34:08
439   Samantha Houselog      FMALE      196/575   11:01       34:09
440   Erin Rennert           FMALE      197/575   11:01       34:09
441   David Lira             MALE       244/422   11:02       34:11
442   Jean Pfeiffer          FMALE      198/575   11:02       34:12
443   Jordan Spires          MALE       245/422   11:02       34:12
444   Heather Schildwachter  FMALE      199/575   11:03       34:14
445   Ben Eichele            MALE       246/422   11:03       34:14
446   Ryan Eichele           MALE       247/422   11:03       34:16
447   Derrick Eichele        MALE       248/422   11:04       34:16
448   Tara Wellman           FMALE      200/575   11:04       34:16
449   Kasey Bowman           FMALE      201/575   11:04       34:18
450   Tyler Connor           MALE       249/422   11:04       34:18
451   Gabriel Rangel         MALE       250/422   11:07       34:25
452   Dj Folland             MALE       251/422   11:07       34:26
453   Jeri Vandervinne       FMALE      202/575   11:07       34:26
454   Mercedes Rangel        FMALE      203/575   11:07       34:27
455   Brandon Goodrich       MALE       252/422   11:07       34:27
456   Brynne Boyle           FMALE      204/575   11:10       34:36
457   Miguel Ramirez         MALE       253/422   11:10       34:37
458   Roger Perry            MALE       254/422   11:10       34:37
459   Ines Beltre            FMALE      205/575   11:11       34:38
460   Anna Gibney            FMALE      206/575   11:11       34:38
461   Layton Pinney          MALE       255/422   11:11       34:39
462   Sara Stout             FMALE      207/575   11:12       34:42
463   Jaime Solis            MALE       256/422   11:12       34:42
464   Sandy Madison          FMALE      208/575   11:13       34:44
465   Stacie Tuttle          FMALE      209/575   11:14       34:49
466   Harv Whipple           MALE       257/422   11:15       34:50
467   Jillian Uribe          FMALE      210/575   11:15       34:51
468   Bruce Bell             MALE       258/422   11:15       34:51
469   McKenzie Carey         FMALE      211/575   11:15       34:52
470   Timothy Miller         MALE       259/422   11:16       34:54
471   Chuck Larson           MALE       260/422   11:16       34:55
472   Colby Lopez            MALE       261/422   11:18       35:01
473   Katie Kavanaugh        FMALE      212/575   11:18       35:01
474   Sarah Alexander        FMALE      213/575   11:18       35:02
475   Katie Morgan           FMALE      214/575   11:19       35:05
476   Jane Thilges           FMALE      215/575   11:19       35:05
477   Kathi Myers            FMALE      216/575   11:20       35:06
478   Chance Medema          MALE       262/422   11:20       35:07
479   Layton Coombs          MALE       263/422   11:20       35:08
480   Ryan Vandevoorde       MALE       264/422   11:21       35:09
481   Mary Royse             FMALE      217/575   11:21       35:10
482   Camille Heiar          FMALE      218/575   11:21       35:11
483   Eileen Eitrheim        FMALE      219/575   11:22       35:12
484   Jose Lara              MALE       265/422   11:22       35:12
485   Elizabeth Loy          FMALE      220/575   11:22       35:12
486   Sheila F Terrill       FMALE      221/575   11:24       35:19
487   Dameon Wright          MALE       266/422   11:25       35:21
488   Michael Ratkiewicz     MALE       267/422   11:25       35:22
489   Steve Decastecker      MALE       268/422   11:25       35:24
490   Zachary Catour         MALE       269/422   11:26       35:24
491   Gary Swift             MALE       270/422   11:27       35:29
492   Kathy Bivens           FMALE      222/575   11:27       35:30
493   Lisa Snyder            FMALE      223/575   11:28       35:33
494   Josh Geigle            MALE       271/422   11:28       35:33
495   Joelle Sikardi         FMALE      224/575   11:29       35:34
496   Nancy Nelson           FMALE      225/575   11:29       35:35
497   Heather Shoesmith      FMALE      226/575   11:29       35:35
498   Alma Brunson           FMALE      227/575   11:29       35:36
499   Barbara Carr           FMALE      228/575   11:30       35:38
500   Mia-Joy Neumeyer       FMALE      229/575   11:31       35:42
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501   Samantha Barber        FMALE      230/575   11:32       35:43
502   Terra Wright           FMALE      231/575   11:34       35:51
503   Nick Hubner            MALE       272/422   11:34       35:52
504   Jeanne Carton          FMALE      232/575   11:35       35:52
505   Hunter Merrill         MALE       273/422   11:35       35:53
506   Michelle Cassidy       FMALE      233/575   11:35       35:54
507   Kelly Robbins          FMALE      234/575   11:35       35:54
508   Bart Streets           MALE       274/422   11:36       35:56
509   Jamie Streets          FMALE      235/575   11:36       35:56
510   Beverley Hickle        FMALE      236/575   11:37       35:58
511   Abbey Heiar            FMALE      237/575   11:37       35:59
512   Chris Jenkins          MALE       275/422   11:40       36:08
513   Cesar Acosta           MALE       276/422   11:40       36:08
514   Cyn Fitch              FMALE      238/575   11:41       36:13
515   Evon Hall              FMALE      239/575   11:42       36:14
516   Aaron Johnson          MALE       277/422   11:42       36:16
517   Adam Greene            MALE       278/422   11:42       36:16
518   Patsy Willits          FMALE      240/575   11:42       36:17
519   Rosalee Gordon         FMALE      241/575   11:43       36:18
520   Jim Dingman            MALE       279/422   11:43       36:19
521   Trevor Crull           MALE       280/422   11:44       36:20
522   Debra Brown            FMALE      242/575   11:44       36:21
523   Cherie Henningsen      FMALE      243/575   11:44       36:21
524   Maureen Neumeyer       FMALE      244/575   11:44       36:23
525   Deb Knobloch           FMALE      245/575   11:47       36:31
526   Melissa Erdmier        FMALE      246/575   11:48       36:33
527   Rick Johnson           MALE       281/422   11:48       36:33
528   Anthony Powers         MALE       282/422   11:48       36:33
529   Daniel Munos           MALE       283/422   11:50       36:41
530   Carolyn Rolf           FMALE      247/575   11:51       36:42
531   Mychaela West          FMALE      248/575   11:52       36:45
532   Heidi Wolf             FMALE      249/575   11:55       36:54
533   Heriberto Lopez        MALE       284/422   11:55       36:54
534   Chris Cashion          FMALE      250/575   11:55       36:55
535   Alison Ryley           FMALE      251/575   11:55       36:55
536   Clifton Mills          MALE       285/422   11:56       36:58
537   Oscar Ramirez          MALE       286/422   11:56       36:58
538   Alex Kent              MALE       287/422   11:56       36:58
539   Scotlan Arnold         MALE       288/422   11:56       36:58
540   Harley Abney           MALE       289/422   11:56       36:59
541   Nathaniel Lincoln      MALE       290/422   11:56       36:59
542   Ciera Leary            FMALE      252/575   11:56       36:59
543   Bradlee Scott          MALE       291/422   11:56       36:59
544   Zach Rettig            MALE       292/422   11:56       36:59
545   Nicholas Jensen        MALE       293/422   11:56       36:59
546   Lowell Litchfield      MALE       294/422   11:56       36:59
547   Dylan Canas            MALE       295/422   11:56       36:59
548   Eric Kotyk             MALE       296/422   11:56       37:00
549   Geneva Conrad          FMALE      253/575   11:57       37:00
550   Dalton Stage           MALE       297/422   11:57       37:00
551   Sofia Ortiz            FMALE      254/575   11:57       37:03
552   Victor Moreno          MALE       298/422   11:59       37:09
553   Mark Morgan            MALE       299/422   12:00       37:10
554   Randy Rogers           MALE       300/422   12:00       37:10
555   Laurie Heller          FMALE      255/575   12:01       37:13
556   Autumn Wolf            FMALE      256/575   12:01       37:13
557   Carol Hultquist        FMALE      257/575   12:03       37:21
558   Dennis Griffin         MALE       301/422   12:04       37:24
559   Andrea Parker          FMALE      258/575   12:05       37:26
560   Unknown Runner         MALE       302/422   12:05       37:26
561   Peggy Neavor           FMALE      259/575   12:06       37:30
562   William Nabb           MALE       303/422   12:08       37:35
563   Deborah Conness-Hinds  FMALE      260/575   12:10       37:43
564   Aimee Arvanitis        FMALE      261/575   12:10       37:43
565   Enrique Sandoval Jr    MALE       304/422   12:11       37:44
566   Unknown Runner         MALE       305/422   12:11       37:44
567   Julie D Doerge         FMALE      262/575   12:12       37:50
568   Melanie Johnson        FMALE      263/575   12:13       37:50
569   Teresa Ryan            FMALE      264/575   12:13       37:51
570   Tara Scheff            FMALE      265/575   12:13       37:52
571   Katrina Buffenbarger   FMALE      266/575   12:14       37:55
572   Jade Holgersson        FMALE      267/575   12:15       37:58
573   Annie Eichele          FMALE      268/575   12:16       38:01
574   Madi Eichele           FMALE      269/575   12:16       38:02
575   Richard Willer         MALE       306/422   12:17       38:02
576   Alice Harl             FMALE      270/575   12:17       38:05
577   Nancy Henegar          FMALE      271/575   12:17       38:05
578   Allison Hulslander     FMALE      272/575   12:19       38:08
579   Rebecca Young          FMALE      273/575   12:19       38:10
580   Sarah Manion           FMALE      274/575   12:20       38:12
581   Emma Folland           FMALE      275/575   12:20       38:13
582   Angela Garcia          FMALE      276/575   12:21       38:16
583   Susan Dochterman       FMALE      277/575   12:22       38:19
584   Dusty Daily            FMALE      278/575   12:24       38:25
585   Cathy Reeves           FMALE      279/575   12:27       38:33
586   Michelle Wells         FMALE      280/575   12:27       38:36
587   Amanda Willett         FMALE      281/575   12:29       38:41
588   Romualdo Tristan Jr.   MALE       307/422   12:30       38:43
589   Jean Bermel            FMALE      282/575   12:31       38:46
590   Lori Serra             FMALE      283/575   12:33       38:52
591   Georgia Cartee         FMALE      284/575   12:33       38:54
592   Wyatt Reed             MALE       308/422   12:37       39:05
593   Deann Shelbrack        FMALE      285/575   12:37       39:05
594   Allen Chrans           MALE       309/422   12:37       39:06
595   Melinda Chrans         FMALE      286/575   12:37       39:07
596   Autumn Ingels          FMALE      287/575   12:38       39:09
597   Bryce Aitken           MALE       310/422   12:39       39:13
598   Kris Schafer           FMALE      288/575   12:40       39:16
599   Richard Windisch       MALE       311/422   12:41       39:18
600   Luke Saucedo           MALE       312/422   12:42       39:22
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601   Erin Hemm              FMALE      289/575   12:43       39:24
602   Dian Gentry            FMALE      290/575   12:44       39:26
603   Ashley Lopez           FMALE      291/575   12:45       39:32
604   Deb Brandau            FMALE      292/575   12:46       39:33
605   Letisha Johnson        FMALE      293/575   12:46       39:34
606   Kim Whitbeck           FMALE      294/575   12:47       39:36
607   Douglas Martin         MALE       313/422   12:48       39:40
608   Sarah Horr             FMALE      295/575   12:48       39:40
609   Vicki Medema           FMALE      296/575   12:49       39:43
610   Jessica Wooldridge     FMALE      297/575   12:51       39:49
611   Carson Paulsgrove      MALE       314/422   12:51       39:50
612   Lester Newkirk         MALE       315/422   12:52       39:51
613   Susan Atkinson         FMALE      298/575   12:52       39:52
614   Syreeta Sherrod        FMALE      299/575   12:53       39:55
615   Anthony Mayuri         MALE       316/422   12:53       39:56
616   Gail Hildreth          FMALE      300/575   12:54       39:57
617   Isabel Mayuri          FMALE      301/575   12:54       39:58
618   Robin Fewkes           FMALE      302/575   12:54       39:58
619   Anthony Mayuri-Robles  MALE       317/422   12:55       40:01
620   Mark Steele            MALE       318/422   12:56       40:05
621   Norah Manion           FMALE      303/575   12:58       40:10
622   Lauren Hughes          FMALE      304/575   12:59       40:14
623   Andrew Hughes          MALE       319/422   13:00       40:16
624   Ted Vandewoestyne      MALE       320/422   13:01       40:19
625   Marcy Wegerer          FMALE      305/575   13:01       40:20
626   Noah Viren             MALE       321/422   13:02       40:23
627   Patrick Viren          MALE       322/422   13:02       40:23
628   Kelsi Connell          FMALE      306/575   13:02       40:23
629   Jo A Faris             FMALE      307/575   13:02       40:24
630   Charles Potter         MALE       323/422   13:03       40:25
631   Brittany Cooper        FMALE      308/575   13:05       40:31
632   Holly Kruse            FMALE      309/575   13:05       40:33
633   Pam Thompson           FMALE      310/575   13:09       40:43
634   Melissa Nunn           FMALE      311/575   13:09       40:45
635   Skylar Perrier         FMALE      312/575   13:10       40:47
636   Andrew Perrier         MALE       324/422   13:10       40:48
637   Gregory Christian      MALE       325/422   13:11       40:50
638   Margie Schaefer        FMALE      313/575   13:11       40:52
639   Andrea Kastorff        FMALE      314/575   13:12       40:56
640   Beth Kastorff          FMALE      315/575   13:12       40:56
641   Arthur McGrue          MALE       326/422   13:13       40:56
642   Jordan McGrue          FMALE      316/575   13:13       40:57
643   Tami Peck              FMALE      317/575   13:14       41:00
644   Mario Sierra Jr        MALE       327/422   13:15       41:05
645   Maesa Harris           FMALE      318/575   13:15       41:05
646   Lanel Carey            FMALE      319/575   13:16       41:06
647   Jeff Leonhardt         MALE       328/422   13:17       41:10
648   Deanna Jensen-Valliere FMALE      320/575   13:17       41:11
649   Dale Keppy             MALE       329/422   13:18       41:13
650   Aidan McLaughlin       MALE       330/422   13:19       41:15
651   Robert Hickle          MALE       331/422   13:21       41:23
652   Kelly Arduser          FMALE      321/575   13:22       41:26
653   Dick Walden            MALE       332/422   13:25       41:33
654   Charles Taylor         MALE       333/422   13:25       41:34
655   Ignacio Gerardo Hernan MALE       334/422   13:25       41:36
656   Erica Grant            FMALE      322/575   13:26       41:38
657   Amber McLaughlin       FMALE      323/575   13:26       41:39
658   Dennis Mierzwa         MALE       335/422   13:28       41:45
659   Beth Gress             FMALE      324/575   13:28       41:45
660   Genaro Gomez           MALE       336/422   13:28       41:45
661   Frances Shragal        FMALE      325/575   13:29       41:48
662   Lawrence Tucker        MALE       337/422   13:32       41:55
663   Debbie Huchison        FMALE      326/575   13:32       41:56
664   Dave Vanspeybroeck     MALE       338/422   13:33       41:58
665   Eric Vanspeybroeck     MALE       339/422   13:33       41:58
666   John Warndahl          MALE       340/422   13:33       41:59
667   Heather Francis        FMALE      327/575   13:33       42:00
668   Jeff De Leon           MALE       341/422   13:34       42:01
669   Terri Tucker           FMALE      328/575   13:34       42:02
670   Jodie Phillis          FMALE      329/575   13:34       42:03
671   Antony Lara            MALE       342/422   13:36       42:07
672   Corinne Tate           FMALE      330/575   13:37       42:12
673   Amanda Welch           FMALE      331/575   13:38       42:16
674   Danette Minks          FMALE      332/575   13:39       42:19
675   Joan Parchert          FMALE      333/575   13:45       42:36
676   Jeromy Adamson         MALE       343/422   13:46       42:40
677   Lora McKeag            FMALE      334/575   13:47       42:43
678   Nicki Gibbs            FMALE      335/575   13:47       42:43
679   Kurt Miner             MALE       344/422   13:48       42:45
680   Michelleann Sanchez    FMALE      336/575   13:48       42:47
681   Sheri Rudolph          FMALE      337/575   13:49       42:50
682   Julie Cherry           FMALE      338/575   13:49       42:50
683   Yves Fontaine          MALE       345/422   13:50       42:51
684   Kathleen Fontaine      FMALE      339/575   13:50       42:51
685   Brody Unger            MALE       346/422   13:50       42:52
686   Melissa Banian         FMALE      340/575   13:51       42:56
687   Missy McCubbin         FMALE      341/575   13:53       43:01
688   Ann Carothers          FMALE      342/575   13:57       43:15
689   Maesi Geigle           FMALE      343/575   13:58       43:16
690   Patricia Keith         FMALE      344/575   13:59       43:19
691   Karen Carney           FMALE      345/575   14:00       43:23
692   Christel Seemann       FMALE      346/575   14:00       43:23
693   Kathy Dies             FMALE      347/575   14:00       43:23
694   Kelly Moyer            FMALE      348/575   14:04       43:35
695   Nora Fulton            FMALE      349/575   14:04       43:36
696   Thomas Fulton          MALE       347/422   14:04       43:36
697   Sara Parker            FMALE      350/575   14:04       43:37
698   Chris Geigle           MALE       348/422   14:05       43:38
699   Tommi Geigle           FMALE      351/575   14:05       43:38
700   Tamia Keppy            FMALE      352/575   14:06       43:41
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701   Kelly Nelson           FMALE      353/575   14:06       43:41
702   Drake Chambless        MALE       349/422   14:07       43:45
703   Owen Behrens           MALE       350/422   14:08       43:47
704   Jodie Behrens          FMALE      354/575   14:09       43:52
705   Jason Chambless        MALE       351/422   14:10       43:53
706   Jeffrey Behrens        MALE       352/422   14:10       43:54
707   Jodi Hughes            FMALE      355/575   14:10       43:54
708   Christine Brown        FMALE      356/575   14:10       43:55
709   Gary Hoegner           MALE       353/422   14:11       43:56
710   Linda Duran            FMALE      357/575   14:12       44:00
711   Katie Enloe            FMALE      358/575   14:14       44:06
712   Robert Chiders         MALE       354/422   14:14       44:07
713   Donna Real             FMALE      359/575   14:15       44:09
714   Laurie Catour          FMALE      360/575   14:18       44:18
715   Tony Howell            MALE       355/422   14:19       44:22
716   Val Martinez           MALE       356/422   14:23       44:36
717   Laurie Christian       FMALE      361/575   14:24       44:37
718   Sandra Aguirre         FMALE      362/575   14:24       44:38
719   Teresa Wilcox          FMALE      363/575   14:26       44:44
720   Heather Fanning        FMALE      364/575   14:26       44:45
721   Danielle Hughes        FMALE      365/575   14:27       44:46
722   Kimberly Stickell      FMALE      366/575   14:27       44:47
723   Max Sherman            MALE       357/422   14:29       44:53
724   Rosalva Portillo       FMALE      367/575   14:30       44:56
725   Cassy Dewitt           FMALE      368/575   14:30       44:57
726   April Vandevoorde      FMALE      369/575   14:31       45:00
727   Greg Shouse            MALE       358/422   14:32       45:02
728   James Bentley          MALE       359/422   14:34       45:08
729   Stephanie Hernandez    FMALE      370/575   14:34       45:10
730   Lisa Weber             FMALE      371/575   14:37       45:19
731   Elisabeth Nelson       FMALE      372/575   14:38       45:20
732   John Nelson            MALE       360/422   14:38       45:21
733   Kelly Lack             FMALE      373/575   14:39       45:24
734   Patti Thomas           FMALE      374/575   14:40       45:26
735   Michelle Charm Parker  FMALE      375/575   14:40       45:28
736   Sarah-Beth Erickson    FMALE      376/575   14:41       45:30
737   Ted Payne              MALE       361/422   14:41       45:30
738   Anna Jennings          FMALE      377/575   14:42       45:34
739   Sarah Miller           FMALE      378/575   14:43       45:35
740   Lisa Martin            FMALE      379/575   14:43       45:36
741   Stacy Bomleny          FMALE      380/575   14:43       45:37
742   David Bomleny          MALE       362/422   14:43       45:38
743   Lori Tigges            FMALE      381/575   14:43       45:38
744   Emily Donald           FMALE      382/575   14:45       45:43
745   Georgia Pond           FMALE      383/575   14:45       45:43
746   Martin Fisher          MALE       363/422   14:46       45:44
747   Jamie Aitken           FMALE      384/575   14:47       45:47
748   Heather Paul           FMALE      385/575   14:49       45:56
749   Christy MacDonald      FMALE      386/575   14:50       45:58
750   Hailey Sanders         FMALE      387/575   14:50       45:59
751   Brayden Geigle         MALE       364/422   14:51       46:00
752   Cameron Geigle         MALE       365/422   14:52       46:05
753   Abigail McConnell      FMALE      388/575   14:52       46:05
754   Jeff Kirwan            MALE       366/422   14:53       46:06
755   Jenna Whipple          FMALE      389/575   14:53       46:06
756   Cindy Whipple          FMALE      390/575   14:53       46:06
757   Erica Gowdy            FMALE      391/575   14:53       46:08
758   Dianne Egan            FMALE      392/575   14:54       46:10
759   Brian Wiedenhoeft      MALE       367/422   14:55       46:12
760   Arden Zentic           MALE       368/422   14:56       46:15
761   Alexis Watson          FMALE      393/575   14:56       46:16
762   Kate McKinley          FMALE      394/575   14:56       46:16
763   Martha Adams           FMALE      395/575   14:56       46:16
764   Gage Pedersen          MALE       369/422   14:56       46:16
765   Johnna Adam            FMALE      396/575   14:59       46:27
766   Lauren Adam            FMALE      397/575   14:59       46:27
767   Ludeen Bereiter        FMALE      398/575   15:01       46:31
768   Christine Rowe         FMALE      399/575   15:01       46:32
769   Lorain Karstens        FMALE      400/575   15:02       46:34
770   Tj Matson              MALE       370/422   15:03       46:37
771   Evalyn Reed            FMALE      401/575   15:03       46:38
772   Deven Hamor            MALE       371/422   15:03       46:39
773   Christian Kincaid      MALE       372/422   15:03       46:40
774   Bob Ries               MALE       373/422   15:04       46:42
775   Teresa Kirwan          FMALE      402/575   15:05       46:43
776   Jayson Berge           MALE       374/422   15:11       47:05
777   Chris Berge            FMALE      403/575   15:12       47:05
778   Eric Hamer             MALE       375/422   15:12       47:05
779   Amber Hamer            FMALE      404/575   15:12       47:06
780   Michael Leal           MALE       376/422   15:12       47:06
781   Jennifer Peters        FMALE      405/575   15:12       47:08
782   Carlos Olvera          MALE       377/422   15:14       47:12
783   Sarah Greim            FMALE      406/575   15:14       47:13
784   Dale Kincaid           MALE       378/422   15:14       47:14
785   Kaneta D Keller        FMALE      407/575   15:15       47:14
786   Marianna Kruse         FMALE      408/575   15:15       47:16
787   Elizabeth Foss         FMALE      409/575   15:17       47:20
788   Sue Crampton           FMALE      410/575   15:17       47:22
789   Louann Brems           FMALE      411/575   15:18       47:25
790   Kim Kincaid            FMALE      412/575   15:18       47:25
791   Brittney Carleton      FMALE      413/575   15:20       47:32
792   Alexandra Hinz         FMALE      414/575   15:22       47:38
793   Jennifer Sleeman       FMALE      415/575   15:22       47:38
794   Cindy Carleton         FMALE      416/575   15:23       47:41
795   Mary Betsworth         FMALE      417/575   15:24       47:44
796   Guadalupe Olvera       MALE       379/422   15:28       47:56
797   Jim Betsworth          MALE       380/422   15:29       47:59
798   Lisa Betsworth         FMALE      418/575   15:29       48:00
799   Alesha King            FMALE      419/575   15:30       48:01
800   Hali Miller            FMALE      420/575   15:30       48:01
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801   Kara Reed              FMALE      421/575   15:31       48:04
802   Sheila Anton           FMALE      422/575   15:33       48:11
803   Darcy Schradeya        FMALE      423/575   15:34       48:14
804   Annette Hillyer        FMALE      424/575   15:34       48:15
805   Heidi Bernier          FMALE      425/575   15:34       48:15
806   Jeremy Reed            MALE       381/422   15:36       48:21
807   Floria Moore           FMALE      426/575   15:37       48:24
808   Catherine Przybyla     FMALE      427/575   15:38       48:26
809   Whitney Mason          FMALE      428/575   15:38       48:28
810   Cheryl Detoye          FMALE      429/575   15:39       48:31
811   Sheila A Marolf        FMALE      430/575   15:39       48:31
812   Alexa B Keller         FMALE      431/575   15:40       48:34
813   Cynthia Dean           FMALE      432/575   15:41       48:36
814   Catrina Richardson     FMALE      433/575   15:41       48:36
815   Dennis Dennhardt       MALE       382/422   15:43       48:41
816   Linda Biscontine       FMALE      434/575   15:46       48:52
817   Theresa Bowman         FMALE      435/575   15:47       48:55
818   Deb Meersman           FMALE      436/575   15:47       48:56
819   Nicole Curcija         FMALE      437/575   15:50       49:05
820   Virginia Parer         FMALE      438/575   15:52       49:12
821   Emilie Price           FMALE      439/575   15:52       49:12
822   Isabella Dawson        FMALE      440/575   15:53       49:13
823   Robin Gaines           FMALE      441/575   15:54       49:17
824   Kathy Schradeya        FMALE      442/575   15:55       49:20
825   James Killian          MALE       383/422   15:58       49:29
826   Molly McGreevey        FMALE      443/575   16:00       49:35
827   Stefani Kelsey         FMALE      444/575   16:00       49:36
828   Alyson Anton           FMALE      445/575   16:02       49:40
829   Brian Kopf             MALE       384/422   16:04       49:47
830   Elaine Kopf            FMALE      446/575   16:04       49:47
831   Aimee Acosta           FMALE      447/575   16:04       49:48
832   Mary Vanspeybroeck     FMALE      448/575   16:05       49:51
833   Melissa Miner          FMALE      449/575   16:06       49:54
834   Erin Thompson          FMALE      450/575   16:06       49:55
835   Prescilla Rangel       FMALE      451/575   16:08       49:59
836   Kelly Nelson           FMALE      452/575   16:09       50:02
837   Michael Austin         MALE       385/422   16:09       50:04
838   Julie Tillberg         FMALE      453/575   16:19       50:34
839   Lawrence Mosher        MALE       386/422   16:21       50:39
840   Karen Wilfong          FMALE      454/575   16:21       50:40
841   Kendra Mercer          FMALE      455/575   16:21       50:41
842   Shari Jordan           FMALE      456/575   16:23       50:46
843   Brenda Woody           FMALE      457/575   16:23       50:47
844   Kristen Griffiths      FMALE      458/575   16:25       50:52
845   Juleah Dawson          FMALE      459/575   16:29       51:05
846   Penny Dawson           FMALE      460/575   16:29       51:05
847   Desiree Miller         FMALE      461/575   16:32       51:15
848   Birdie Putnam          FMALE      462/575   16:32       51:15
849   Amy Thibodeaux         FMALE      463/575   16:32       51:15
850   Jeffrey Grabau         MALE       387/422   16:34       51:19
851   Aria Geigle            FMALE      464/575   16:34       51:21
852   Kim Larson             FMALE      465/575   16:35       51:22
853   Logan Hagerman         MALE       388/422   16:42       51:44
854   Cherrie Parrish        FMALE      466/575   16:43       51:48
855   Jessica Tucker         FMALE      467/575   16:44       51:53
856   Michele Tucker         FMALE      468/575   16:45       51:53
857   Sarah Bower            FMALE      469/575   16:47       52:01
858   Stefan Escontrias      MALE       389/422   16:47       52:02
859   Wendy Escontrias       FMALE      470/575   16:47       52:02
860   Jay Freund             MALE       390/422   16:48       52:05
861   Erin Jorgensen         FMALE      471/575   16:48       52:05
862   James Shelbrack        MALE       391/422   16:48       52:05
863   Pam Hendricks          FMALE      472/575   16:53       52:18
864   Kathe Hasson           FMALE      473/575   16:53       52:19
865   Jason Besch            MALE       392/422   16:55       52:24
866   Jackie Besch           FMALE      474/575   16:55       52:26
867   Lucas Knobloch         MALE       393/422   16:55       52:26
868   Stephany A Olvera      FMALE      475/575   16:55       52:26
869   Nancy Toalson          FMALE      476/575   16:57       52:31
870   Bruce Nelson           MALE       394/422   16:57       52:31
871   Gayla Ganahl           FMALE      477/575   16:57       52:32
872   Brandy Beene           FMALE      478/575   17:00       52:40
873   Amber Loy              FMALE      479/575   17:03       52:50
874   Jennifer Loy           FMALE      480/575   17:03       52:50
875   Jenard Houston         MALE       395/422   17:05       52:57
876   Ashley Sandoval        FMALE      481/575   17:05       52:58
877   Kendra Houston         FMALE      482/575   17:05       52:58
878   Marcela Sherman        FMALE      483/575   17:06       52:58
879   Nancy Glider           FMALE      484/575   17:06       53:00
880   Erin Moore             FMALE      485/575   17:10       53:13
881   Angela Leal            FMALE      486/575   17:10       53:13
882   Tianna Leal            FMALE      487/575   17:10       53:13
883   Rhonda Bartz           FMALE      488/575   17:10       53:13
884   Jill Colgan            FMALE      489/575   17:10       53:13
885   Patricia Cook          FMALE      490/575   17:11       53:14
886   Emily Leonhardt        FMALE      491/575   17:12       53:17
887   Lisa Lockheart         FMALE      492/575   17:15       53:29
888   Ranell Dennis          FMALE      493/575   17:15       53:29
889   Lyndie Perez           FMALE      494/575   17:16       53:30
890   Kris Champion          FMALE      495/575   17:16       53:31
891   Dayton Fisher          MALE       396/422   17:16       53:32
892   Molly Betsworth        FMALE      496/575   17:20       53:43
893   Sharon Hirst           FMALE      497/575   17:21       53:45
894   Kittie Mettler         FMALE      498/575   17:22       53:49
895   Kevin Fiers            MALE       397/422   17:22       53:49
896   Cindy Fiers            FMALE      499/575   17:22       53:49
897   Kathy Rolf             FMALE      500/575   17:24       53:55
898   Tricia Kane            FMALE      501/575   17:26       54:01
899   Jennifer Rangel        FMALE      502/575   17:26       54:01
900   Steve Kane             MALE       398/422   17:28       54:08
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901   Randy Price            MALE       399/422   17:29       54:10
902   John M. Lane           MALE       400/422   17:29       54:11
903   Dawn Shininger         FMALE      503/575   17:30       54:14
904   Diane Biehl            FMALE      504/575   17:31       54:18
905   Teri Coe               FMALE      505/575   17:31       54:18
906   Kathy Erickson         FMALE      506/575   17:34       54:26
907   Mariah Dearmond        FMALE      507/575   17:34       54:26
908   Anthony Fletcher       MALE       401/422   17:35       54:29
909   Robert Finin           MALE       402/422   17:35       54:29
910   Mandy Kuhle            FMALE      508/575   17:35       54:30
911   Shannon Langdon        FMALE      509/575   17:39       54:41
912   Barbara Lowe           FMALE      510/575   17:46       55:03
913   Randy Ronk             MALE       403/422   17:49       55:13
914   Todd Erickson          MALE       404/422   17:50       55:15
915   Nick Neitzel           MALE       405/422   17:50       55:15
916   Lindsay Frantz         FMALE      511/575   17:50       55:16
917   Jeffrey Grabau         MALE       406/422   17:50       55:16
918   Martha Hornick         FMALE      512/575   17:52       55:21
919   Ellen Pyle             FMALE      513/575   17:52       55:22
920   Mary Neitzel           FMALE      514/575   17:53       55:24
921   Joann Dewitt           FMALE      515/575   17:54       55:27
922   Danny Munos            MALE       407/422   17:59       55:45
923   Ginger Johnson         FMALE      516/575   18:07       56:08
924   Ashlee Haines          FMALE      517/575   18:07       56:08
925   Sandy Stewart          FMALE      518/575   18:07       56:08
926   Sam Rowe               MALE       408/422   18:08       56:11
927   Amy Morrow             FMALE      519/575   18:08       56:12
928   Crystal Verschoore     FMALE      520/575   18:10       56:18
929   Bridget Geigle         FMALE      521/575   18:10       56:19
930   Annette Diederich      FMALE      522/575   18:11       56:22
931   Chris Meersman         FMALE      523/575   18:11       56:22
932   Cheryl Ashcraft        FMALE      524/575   18:11       56:22
933   Aidan Thoene           MALE       409/422   18:13       56:27
934   Kathy Thoene           FMALE      525/575   18:13       56:28
935   Randie Lawson          FMALE      526/575   18:17       56:40
936   Heather Shipley        FMALE      527/575   18:17       56:40
937   Jennifer Smith         FMALE      528/575   18:17       56:41
938   Emily Snell            FMALE      529/575   18:18       56:42
939   Cheryl Bennett         FMALE      530/575   18:18       56:43
940   Dena Buser             FMALE      531/575   18:18       56:43
941   Alexis Johnson         FMALE      532/575   18:19       56:45
942   Jonathan Hannah        MALE       410/422   18:19       56:45
943   Alexis Johnson         FMALE      533/575   18:19       56:45
944   Rebecca Thoene         FMALE      534/575   18:19       56:47
945   Alexia Thoene          FMALE      535/575   18:19       56:47
946   Christine Welsh        FMALE      536/575   18:22       56:54
947   Morgan Murphy          FMALE      537/575   18:22       56:54
948   Tamara Murphy          FMALE      538/575   18:22       56:55
949   Rosalind Fennesy       FMALE      539/575   18:24       57:00
950   Maureen Dittmar        FMALE      540/575   18:24       57:00
951   Tia Gendron            FMALE      541/575   18:30       57:19
952   Morgan Martin          FMALE      542/575   18:31       57:22
953   Arisa Martin           FMALE      543/575   18:31       57:22
954   Megan Steinecke        FMALE      544/575   18:34       57:31
955   Lainey Geigle          FMALE      545/575   18:35       57:35
956   Elmer Geigle           MALE       411/422   18:35       57:35
957   Jessica Shannon        FMALE      546/575   18:36       57:38
958   Jeffrey Howard         MALE       412/422   18:36       57:39
959   Ruth Wilwerding        FMALE      547/575   18:36       57:39
960   Nicole Beals           FMALE      548/575   18:36       57:40
961   Nate Greene            MALE       413/422   18:36       57:40
962   Riley Greene           FMALE      549/575   18:38       57:46
963   Allison Greene         FMALE      550/575   18:39       57:48
964   Patty Donahue          FMALE      551/575   18:40       57:50
965   Allison Gowdy          FMALE      552/575   18:40       57:52
966   Casey Geigle           FMALE      553/575   18:41       57:53
967   Melody Harris          FMALE      554/575   18:46       58:09
968   Shaunte McGinnis       FMALE      555/575   19:00       58:53
969   Katie Holmes           FMALE      556/575   19:00       58:54
970   Steven Connelly        MALE       414/422   19:03       59:03
971   Manuel Lagunas         MALE       415/422   19:04       59:06
972   Madonna Novak          FMALE      557/575   19:05       59:10
973   Alex Hansen            MALE       416/422   19:08       59:17
974   Sharon Wilson          FMALE      558/575   19:32     1:00:34
975   Stephanie Hunt         FMALE      559/575   19:41     1:01:01
976   Kellie Trondson        FMALE      560/575   19:41     1:01:01
977   Jamie Schafer          FMALE      561/575   19:48     1:01:23
978   Melanie Adams          FMALE      562/575   19:51     1:01:31
979   David Adams            MALE       417/422   19:51     1:01:32
980   Christine Barber       FMALE      563/575   19:56     1:01:47
981   James Barber           MALE       418/422   19:57     1:01:49
982   Skylar Markin          FMALE      564/575   20:05     1:02:14
983   Neonia Wick-Markin     FMALE      565/575   20:19     1:02:59
984   Jalynn Nunnally        FMALE      566/575   20:28     1:03:27
985   Tera Stopoulos         FMALE      567/575   20:29     1:03:30
986   Ashley Huffman-Adamson FMALE      568/575   20:30     1:03:31
987   Kathy Swett            FMALE      569/575   20:39     1:04:00
988   Dave Shipley           MALE       419/422   21:47     1:07:30
989   Melanie Shipley        FMALE      570/575   22:04     1:08:24
990   Diane Buffington       FMALE      571/575   22:04     1:08:25
991   Amanda Williams        FMALE      572/575   22:12     1:08:48
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